±30ppm
±50ppm
±20ppm
±10ppm
A
B
D
E

Product Family
Example Part Number: AM-20.000MAGE-T
Quartz Crystal Part Numbering System  -   Automotive Grade
AM 20.000M A G E T- -
Frequency Stability (over Temp.)
F    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
G    ± 50 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
H    ± 30 ppm    (-40 to +85°C)
L    ± 150 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
M    ± 100 ppm    (-40 to +125°C)
N    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +125°C)
O    ± 100 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
P    ± 50 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)
Q    ± 30 ppm     (-40 to +105°C)